OPEN -- Overall Stage Results

Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4
Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 1 -- Stage 1 B

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 60 6.66 9.0090 60.0000 100.00 1825 Davis, Peter

2 56 6.29 8.9030 59.2941 98.82 1815 Petersen, Frederik
3 58 8.49 6.8316 45.4982 75.83 1824 Johnson, Marc

4 58 14.15 4.0989 27.2989 45.50 1836 svendsen, kb
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4
Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 1 -- Stage 1 B

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 52 5.78 8.9965 60.0000 100.00 1808 Frandsen, Kim

2 60 7.13 8.4151 56.1226 93.54 1826 Madsen, Bo Stampe
3 56 7.58 7.3879 49.2714 82.12 1819 Bach, Lars

4 56 8.69 6.4442 42.9778 71.63 1837 Eijk, Jong Suk

5 56 12.12 4.6205 30.8149 51.36 1820 Andersen, Dan

6 56 12.23 4.5789 30.5378 50.90 1827 Segrensen, Sune

7 54 13.35 4.0449 26.9767 4496 1821 Sgrensen, Rene

8 43 11.76 3.6565 24.3858 40.64 1822 Mgller, Mathis

9 58 16.17 3.5869 23.9218 39.87 1831 Kjeldsen, Claus
10 52 17.69 2.9395 19.6043 32.67 1811 Kristiansen, Jesper
11 40 21.65 1.8476 12.3219 20.54 1828 Sggaard, Alex
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4
Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 1 -- Stage 1B

PTS

54
54
52
50
56
58

OO WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

6.27
6.84
7.56
7.55
10.23
18.01

8.6124
7.8947
6.8783
6.6225
5.4741
3.2204

STAGE
POINTS

60.0000
55.0000
47.9189
46.1369
38.1362
22.4357

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
91.67
79.86
76.89
63.56
37.39

COMPETITOR

#

1816
1809
1833
1812
1830
1810

Name

Pedersen, Mikkel Sloth
Larsen, Kristian
Wirenfeldt, Gerhard
Sgrensen, Jens Martin
Jagrgensen, Ib Steen
Frandsen, Emily Grgnhgj
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4

Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 1 -- Stage 1 B

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 50 7.85 6.3694 60.0000 100.00 1844 Klausen, Stevan
2 50 7.87 6.3532 59.8475 99.75 1817 Fischer, Stefan
3 11 36.50 0.3014 2.8389 4.73 1835 Bering, Sonni
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4
Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 1 -- Stage 1 B

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 50 7.76 6.4433 60.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

1841

Grainger, David K.
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4
Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 1 -- Stage 1 B

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 54 8.52 6.3380 60.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

1840 Nielsen, Henrik F.
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results

Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4
Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 2 -- Stage 2 A

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 58 7.48 7.7540 60.0000 100.00 1824 Johnson, Marc

2 54 8.46 6.3830 49.3911 82.32 1815 Petersen, Frederik
3 49 9.77 5.0154 38.8085 64.68 1825 Davis, Peter

4 50 11.79 4.2409 32.8157 54.69 1836 svendsen, kb
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4
Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 2 -- Stage 2 A

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 55 6.43 8.5537 60.0000 100.00 1826 Madsen, Bo Stampe
2 54 6.77 7.9764 55.9506 93.25 1808 Frandsen, Kim
3 48 8.22 5.8394 40.9608 68.27 1831 Kjeldsen, Claus
4 50 8.71 5.7405 40.2672 67.11 1820 Andersen, Dan
5 54 9.47 5.7022 39.9985 66.66 1827 Sgrensen, Sune
6 46 8.78 5.2392 36.7505 61.25 1819 Bach, Lars
7 40 9.74 4.1068 28.8072 48.01 1828 Sggaard, Alex
8 48 12.08 3.9735 27.8724 46.45 1811 Kiristiansen, Jesper
9 40 11.11 3.6004 25.2549 42.09 1821 Sarensen, Rene
10 48 13.91 3.4508 24.2055 40.34 1837 Eijk, Jong Suk
11 39 11.66 3.3448 23.4620 39.10 1822 Mgller, Mathis
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4
Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 2 -- Stage 2 A

PTS

54
50
46
44
52
35

OO WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

6.89
6.58
7.72
7.81
9.34
17.83

7.8374
7.5988
5.9585
5.6338
5.5675
1.9630

STAGE
POINTS

60.0000
58.1729
45.6160
43.1299
42.6219
15.0277

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
96.95
76.03
71.88
71.04
25.05

COMPETITOR

#

1809
1816
1812
1833
1830
1810

Name

Larsen, Kristian
Pedersen, Mikkel Sloth
Sagrensen, Jens Martin
Wirenfeldt, Gerhard
Jagrgensen, Ib Steen
Frandsen, Emily Grgnhgj
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4

Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 2 -- Stage 2 A

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 58 6.58 8.8146 60.0000 100.00 1817 Fischer, Stefan
2 54 6.98 7.7364 52.6608 87.77 1844 Klausen, Stevan
3 34 10.60 3.2075 21.8334 36.39 1835 Bering, Sonni
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4
Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 2 -- Stage 2 A

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 54 10.65 5.0704 60.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

1841

Grainger, David K.
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4
Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 2 -- Stage 2 A

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 58 10.10 5.7426 60.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

1840 Nielsen, Henrik F.
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4

Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 3 -- Stage 3 B

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 110 15.86 6.9357 120.0000 100.00 1815 Petersen, Frederik
2 113 18.10 6.2431 108.0169 90.01 1825 Davis, Peter

3 72 14.60 4.9315 85.3240 7110 1824 Johnson, Marc

4 96 25.69 3.7369 64.6545 53.88 1836 svendsen, kb
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4
Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 3 -- Stage 3 B

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 104 13.53 7.6866 120.0000 100.00 1808 Frandsen, Kim

2 110 14.51 7.5810 118.3507 98.63 1826 Madsen, Bo Stampe

3 89 18.42 4.8317 75.4303 62.86 1819 Bach, Lars

4 96 20.07 4.7833 74.6740 62.23 1820 Andersen, Dan

5 102 22.18 4.5987 71.7934 59.83 1831 Kjeldsen, Claus

6 89 20.57 4.3267 67.5463 56.29 1828 Sggaard, Alex

7 97 23.53 4.1224 64.3570 53.63 1827 Sgrensen, Sune

8 81 20.91 3.8737 60.4751 50.40 1837 Eijk, Jong Suk

9 77 24.88 3.0949 48.3155 40.26 1821 Sarensen, Rene
10 74 26.19 2.8255 44.1105 36.76 1811 Kristiansen, Jesper
11 75 33.92 2.2111 34.5184 28.77 1822 Mgller, Mathis
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4
Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 3 -- Stage 3 B

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 100 13.08
2 108 14.33
3 97 17.00
4 106 21.70
5 87 21.77
6 48 38.05

7.6453
7.5366
5.7059
4.8848
3.9963
1.2615

STAGE
POINTS

120.0000
118.2950
89.5595
76.6717
62.7263
19.8005

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
98.58
74.63
63.89
52.27
16.50

COMPETITOR

#

1816
1812
1809
1833
1830
1810

Name

Pedersen, Mikkel Sloth
Sarensen, Jens Martin
Larsen, Kristian
Wirenfeldt, Gerhard
Jagrgensen, Ib Steen
Frandsen, Emily Grgnhgj
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4

Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 3 -- Stage 3 B

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 112 15.88 7.0529 120.0000 100.00 1844 Klausen, Stevan
2 98 14.81 6.6172 112.5861 93.82 1817 Fischer, Stefan
3 0 35.84 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 1835 Bering, Sonni
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4
Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 3 -- Stage 3 B

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 100 18.23 5.4855 120.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

1841

Grainger, David K.

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4
Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 3 -- Stage 3 B

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 110 19.17 5.7381 120.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

1840 Nielsen, Henrik F.

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4

Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 4 -- Stage 4 A

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 115 13.89 8.2793 120.0000 100.00 1815 Petersen, Frederik
2 116 18.56 6.2500 90.5870 75.49 1825 Dauvis, Peter

3 106 18.05 5.8726 85.1166 70.93 1824 Johnson, Marc

4 98 30.94 3.1674 45.9083 38.26 1836 svendsen, kb
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4
Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 4 -- Stage 4 A

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 116 19.08 6.0797 120.0000 100.00 1826 Madsen, Bo Stampe
2 95 15.74 6.0356 119.1298 99.27 1808 Frandsen, Kim
3 102 20.83 4.8968 96.6524 80.54 1820 Andersen, Dan
4 116 28.54 4.0645 80.2242 66.85 1827 Sgrensen, Sune
5 106 27.55 3.8475 75.9427 63.29 1821 Sgrensen, Rene
6 78 21.21 3.6775 72.5864 60.49 1819 Bach, Lars
7 98 27.72 3.5354 69.7806 58.15 1831 Kjeldsen, Claus
8 70 26.93 2.5993 51.3054 42.75 1811 Kiristiansen, Jesper
9 82 34.00 2.4118 47.6032 39.67 1822 Mgiller, Mathis
10 68 34.37 1.9785 39.0509 32.54 1828 Sggaard, Alex
11 89 48.40 1.8388 36.2950 30.25 1837 Eijk, Jong Suk
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4

Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 4 -- Stage 4 A

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 98 16.28
2 108 18.11
3 96 16.91
4 102 22.78
5 91 23.84
6 90 52.22

6.0197
5.9636
5.6771
4.4776
3.8171
1.7235

STAGE
POINTS

120.0000
118.8817
113.1715
89.2598
76.0930
34.3570

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
99.07
94.31
74.38
63.41
28.63

COMPETITOR

#

1816
1809
1812
1830
1833
1810

Name

Pedersen, Mikkel Sloth
Larsen, Kristian
Sagrensen, Jens Martin
Jagrgensen, Ib Steen
Wirenfeldt, Gerhard
Frandsen, Emily Grgnhgj
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4

Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 4 -- Stage 4 A

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 108 18.25 5.9178 120.0000 100.00 1817 Fischer, Stefan
2 110 19.73 5.5753 113.0540 94.21 1844 Klausen, Stevan
3 0 50.24 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 1835 Bering, Sonn
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4
Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 4 -- Stage 4 A

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 91 17.79 5.1152 120.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

1841

Grainger, David K.
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4
Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 4 -- Stage 4 A

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 114 24.63 4.6285 120.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

1840 Nielsen, Henrik F.
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4

Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 5 -- Stage 5 B

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 55 10.90 5.0459 60.0000 100.00 1825 Davis, Peter

2 56 13.28 4.2169 50.1424 83.57 1815 Petersen, Frederik
3 49 15.96 3.0702 36.5072 60.85 1824 Johnson, Marc

4 17 55.96 0.3038 3.6123 6.02 1836 svendsen, kb
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4
Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 5 -- Stage 5 B

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 55 14.77 3.7238 60.0000 100.00 1826 Madsen, Bo Stampe

2 48 16.11 2.9795 48.0081 80.01 1808 Frandsen, Kim

3 44 16.46 2.6731 43.0717 71.79 1820 Andersen, Dan

4 52 20.47 2.5403 40.9312 68.22 1831 Kjeldsen, Claus

5 52 20.75 2.5060 40.3789 67.30 1821 Searensen, Rene

6 52 21.86 2.3788 38.3285 63.88 1828 Sggaard, Alex

7 31 19.53 1.5873 25.5758 42.63 1837 Eijk, Jong Suk

8 42 49.55 0.8476 13.6576 22,76 1822 Mgller, Mathis

9 33 39.20 0.8418 13.5643 22.61 1811 Kiristiansen, Jesper
10 14 22.90 0.6114 9.8506 16.42 1819 Bach, Lars
11 18 56.15 0.3206 5.1653 8.61 1827 Sgrensen, Sune
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4
Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 5 -- Stage 5 B

PTS

54
52
40
31
7
0

OO WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

16.14
17.34
18.50
16.31
33.20
65.20

3.3457
2.9988
2.1622
1.9007
0.2108
0.0000

STAGE
POINTS

60.0000
53.7793
38.7748
34.0854
3.7811
0.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
89.63
64.62
56.81

6.30
0.00

COMPETITOR

#

1833
1816
1812
1809
1830
1810

Name

Wirenfeldt, Gerhard
Pedersen, Mikkel Sloth
Sagrensen, Jens Martin
Larsen, Kristian
Jagrgensen, Ib Steen
Frandsen, Emily Grgnhgj
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4

Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 5 -- Stage 5 B

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 54 14.80 3.6486 60.0000 100.00 1817 Fischer, Stefan
2 40 24.97 1.6019 26.3427 43.90 1844 Klausen, Stevan
3 1 16.48 0.0607 0.9978 1.66 1835 Bering, Sonn
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4
Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 5 -- Stage 5 B

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 52 40.84 1.2733 60.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

1841

Grainger, David K.

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4
Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 5 -- Stage 5 B

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 58 24.56 2.3616 60.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

1840 Nielsen, Henrik F.

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4
Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 6 -- Stage 6 A

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 57 8.32 6.8510 60.0000 100.00 1815 Petersen, Frederik
2 53 9.73 5.4471 47.7049 79.51 1824 Johnson, Marc

3 60 11.24 5.3381 46.7503 77.92 1825 Davis, Peter

4 52 19.46 2.6721 23.4024 39.00 1836 svendsen, kb
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4
Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 6 -- Stage 6 A

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 52 8.65 6.0116 60.0000 100.00 1808 Frandsen, Kim

2 57 9.52 5.9874 59.7588 99.60 1826 Madsen, Bo Stampe

3 50 11.09 4.5086 44.9990 75.00 1819 Bach, Lars

4 56 13.45 4.1636 41.5556 69.26 1820 Andersen, Dan

5 50 14.46 3.4578 34.5117 57.52 1831 Kjeldsen, Claus

6 58 20.39 2.8445 28.3906 47.32 1822 Mgller, Mathis

7 46 18.34 2.5082 25.0336 41.72 1828 Sggaard, Alex

8 31 16.15 1.9195 19.1581 3193 1821 Sgrensen, Rene

9 24 12.92 1.8576 18.5401 30.90 1827 Sgrensen, Sune
10 31 17.17 1.8055 18.0200 30.03 1811 Kristiansen, Jesper
11 46 33.05 1.3918 13.8915 23.15 1837 Eijk, Jong Suk
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4
Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 6 -- Stage 6 A

PTS

54
52
54
50
43
46

OO WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

10.12
10.66
12.42
15.99
14.52
24.39

5.3360
4.8780
4.3478
3.1270
2.9614
1.8860

STAGE
POINTS

60.0000
54.8509
48.8889
35.1609
33.2997
21.2072

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
91.42
81.48
58.60
55.50
35.35

COMPETITOR

#

1816
1812
1809
1830
1833
1810

Name

Pedersen, Mikkel Sloth
Sarensen, Jens Martin
Larsen, Kristian
Jagrgensen, Ib Steen
Wirenfeldt, Gerhard
Frandsen, Emily Grgnhgj

Page 1




PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4

Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 6 -- Stage 6 A

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 58 9.67 5.9979 60.0000 100.00 1817 Fischer, Stefan
2 54 14.17 3.8109 38.1218 63.54 1844 Klausen, Stevan
3 29 17.50 1.6571 16.5771 27.63 1835 Bering, Sonni
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4
Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 6 -- Stage 6 A

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 56 11.22 4.9911 60.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

1841

Grainger, David K.

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4
Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 6 -- Stage 6 A

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 56 14.18 3.9492 60.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

1840 Nielsen, Henrik F.

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4

Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 7 -- Stage 7 B

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 146 26.64 5.4805 155.0000 100.00 1815 Petersen, Frederik
2 94 29.18 3.2214 91.1078 58.78 1825 Davis, Peter

3 83 47.41 1.7507 49.5132 31.94 1824 Johnson, Marc

4 99 57.10 1.7338 49.0357 31.64 1836 svendsen, kb

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4
Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 7 -- Stage 7 B

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 140 26.69 5.2454 155.0000 100.00 1826 Madsen, Bo Stampe

2 122 26.48 4.6073 136.1426 87.83 1808 Frandsen, Kim

3 139 33.04 4.2070 124.3160 80.20 1831 Kjeldsen, Claus

4 112 29.46 3.8018 112.3408 7248 1819 Bach, Lars

5 133 37.09 3.5859 105.9612 68.36 1820 Andersen, Dan

6 105 36.10 2.9086 85.9477 55.45 1827 Sgrensen, Sune

7 118 43.48 2.7139 80.1945 51.74 1821 Sgrensen, Rene

8 90 45.31 1.9863 58.6949 37.87 1822 Mgller, Mathis

9 78 39.33 1.9832 58.6034 37.81 1828 Sggaard, Alex
10 75 47.43 1.5813 46.7262 30.15 1811 Kristiansen, Jesper
11 65 42.06 1.5454 45.6664 29.46 1837 Eijk, Jong Suk

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4
Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 7 -- Stage 7 B

PTS TIME
1 14 26.47
2 129 31.82
3 120 31.29
4 89 35.89
5 84 40.07
6 8 119.98

HIT
FACTOR

5.3268
4.0541
3.8351
2.4798
2.0963
0.0667

STAGE
POINTS

155.0000
117.9658
111.5944
72.1578
60.9995
1.9402

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
76.11
72.00
46.55
39.35

1.25

COMPETITOR

#

1816
1812
1809
1833
1830
1810

Name

Pedersen, Mikkel Sloth
Sarensen, Jens Martin
Larsen, Kristian
Wirenfeldt, Gerhard
Jagrgensen, Ib Steen
Frandsen, Emily Grgnhgj

Page 1




PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4

Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 7 -- Stage 7 B

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 139 29.51 4.7103 155.0000 100.00 1817 Fischer, Stefan
2 131 29.62 4.4227 145.5367 93.89 1844 Klausen, Stevan
3 124 42.56 2.9135 95.8752 61.85 1835 Bering, Sonn
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4
Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 7 -- Stage 7 B

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 108 42.31 2.5526 155.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

1841

Grainger, David K.

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4
Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 7 -- Stage 7 B

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 120 30.01 3.9987 155.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

1840 Nielsen, Henrik F.

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4

Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 8 -- Stage 8 A

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 145 24.44 5.9329 160.0000 100.00 1815 Petersen, Frederik
2 135 23.26 5.8040 156.5227 97.83 1825 Dauvis, Peter

3 93 24.53 3.7913 102.2442 63.90 1824 Johnson, Marc

4 132 34.92 3.7801 101.9419 63.71 1836 svendsen, kb
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4
Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 8 -- Stage 8 A

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 144 23.72 6.0708 160.0000 100.00 1808 Frandsen, Kim

2 153 26.08 5.8666 154.6166 96.64 1826 Madsen, Bo Stampe
3 144 27.67 5.2042 137.1594 85.72 1819 Bach, Lars

4 136 28.08 4.8433 127.6480 79.78 1820 Andersen, Dan

5 144 30.53 4.7167 124.3105 77.69 1831 Kjeldsen, Claus

6 156 37.43 4.1678 109.8441 68.65 1827 Serensen, Sune

7 142 45.02 3.1542 83.1295 51.96 1837 Eijk, Jong Suk

8 156 49.83 3.1306 82.5099 51.57 1822 Mgiller, Mathis

9 117 37.70 3.1034 81.7931 51.12 1821 Sagrensen, Rene
10 58 37.78 1.5352 40.4612 2529 1828 Sggaard, Alex
11 37 41.22 0.8976 23.6573 14.79 1811 Kristiansen, Jesper
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4
Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 8 -- Stage 8 A

PTS

156
152
132
140
117
134

OO WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

25.28
25.25
22.42
25.92
36.10
72.50

6.1709
6.0198
5.8876
5.4012
3.2410
1.8483

STAGE
POINTS

160.0000
156.0827
152.6549
140.0443
84.0332
47.9225

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
97.55
95.41
87.53
52.52
29.95

COMPETITOR

#

1809
1812
1816
1833
1830
1810

Name

Larsen, Kristian
Sarensen, Jens Martin
Pedersen, Mikkel Sloth
Wirenfeldt, Gerhard
Jagrgensen, Ib Steen
Frandsen, Emily Grgnhgj
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4

Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 8 -- Stage 8 A

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 146 22.92 6.3700 160.0000 100.00 1817 Fischer, Stefan
2 108 24.62 4.3867 110.1837 68.86 1844 Klausen, Stevan
3 64 33.42 1.9150 48.1011 30.06 1835 Bering, Sonn
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4
Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 8 -- Stage 8 A

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 139 38.03 3.6550 160.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

1841

Grainger, David K.

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4
Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 8 -- Stage 8 A

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 158 32.92 4.7995 160.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

1840 Nielsen, Henrik F.
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results

Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4
Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 9 -- Stage 9 B

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 114 14.74 7.7341 120.0000 100.00 1815 Petersen, Frederik
2 108 17.73 6.0914 94.5124 78.76 1825 Davis, Peter

3 97 24.69 3.9287 60.9571 50.80 1824 Johnson, Marc

4 95 30.00 3.1667 49.1333 40.94 1836 svendsen, kb
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4
Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 9 -- Stage 9 B

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 102 17.09 5.9684 120.0000 100.00 1826 Madsen, Bo Stampe
2 106 19.73 5.3725 108.0194 90.02 1831 Kjeldsen, Claus
3 98 18.71 5.2378 105.3114 87.76 1808 Frandsen, Kim
4 108 20.91 5.1650 103.8467 86.54 1820 Andersen, Dan
5 106 22.32 4.7491 95.4849 79.57 1819 Bach, Lars
6 118 26.45 4.4612 89.6973 74.75 1827 Sgrensen, Sune
7 102 24.54 4.1565 83.5697 69.64 1828 Sggaard, Alex
8 108 26.77 4.0344 81.1145 67.60 1837 Eijk, Jong Suk
9 114 34.83 3.2730 65.8074 54.84 1822 Mgiller, Mathis
10 89 29.50 3.0169 60.6584 50.55 1821 Sgrensen, Rene
11 61 36.87 1.6545 33.2644 27.72 1811 Kiristiansen, Jesper
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4
Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 9 -- Stage 9 B

PTS

116
106
106
100
114

92

OO WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

15.32
19.00
19.46
19.76
23.07
51.35

7.5718
5.5789
5.4471
5.0607
4.9415
1.7916

STAGE
POINTS

120.0000
88.4167
86.3267
80.2038
78.3140
28.3942

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
73.68
71.94
66.84
65.26
23.66

COMPETITOR

#

1816
1812
1809
1833
1830
1810

Name

Pedersen, Mikkel Sloth
Sarensen, Jens Martin
Larsen, Kristian
Wirenfeldt, Gerhard
Jagrgensen, Ib Steen
Frandsen, Emily Grgnhgj
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4

Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 9 -- Stage 9 B

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 104 16.55 6.2840 120.0000 100.00 1817 Fischer, Stefan
2 89 17.70 5.0282 96.0202 80.02 1844 Klausen, Stevan
3 92 25.04 3.6741 70.1616 58.47 1835 Bering, Sonni
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4
Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 9 -- Stage 9 B

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 104 17.42 5.9701 120.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

1841

Grainger, David K.

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4
Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 9 -- Stage 9 B

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 112 19.25 5.8182 120.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

1840 Nielsen, Henrik F.
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4

Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 10 -- Stage 10 A

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 114 13.40 8.5075 120.0000 100.00 1815 Petersen, Frederik
2 118 18.05 6.5374 92.2117 76.84 1825 Davis, Peter

3 73 14.55 5.0172 70.7687 58.97 1824 Johnson, Marc

4 100 27.85 3.5907 50.6473 42.21 1836 svendsen, kb
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4
Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 10 -- Stage 10 A

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 108 14.16 7.6271
2 114 15.53 7.3406
3 104 16.87 6.1648
4 106 17.75 5.9718
5 92 18.03 5.1026
6 93 19.63 4.7376
7 100 22.06 4.5331
8 110 24.27 4.5323
9 95 28.00 3.3929
10 61 21.82 2.7956
11 86 32.36 2.6576

STAGE
POINTS

120.0000
115.4926
96.9927
93.9568
80.2810
74.5390
71.3206
71.3089
53.3810
43.9841
41.8129

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
96.24
80.83
78.30
66.90
62.12
59.43
59.42
44 .48
36.65
34.84

COMPETITOR

#

1808
1826
1831
1820
1837
1819
1821
1827
1811
1828
1822

Name

Frandsen, Kim
Madsen, Bo Stampe
Kjeldsen, Claus
Andersen, Dan
Eijk, Jong Suk
Bach, Lars
Sgrensen, Rene
Sgrensen, Sune
Kristiansen, Jesper
Segaard, Alex
Mgller, Mathis
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4
Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 10 -- Stage 10 A

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 112 14.53 7.7082 120.0000 100.00 1816 Pedersen, Mikkel Sloth
2 110 14.63 7.5188 117.0516 97.54 1809 Larsen, Kristian

3 106 19.01 5.5760 86.8066 72.34 1812 Sgrensen, Jens Martin

4 104 20.16 5.1587 80.3104 66.93 1833 Wirenfeldt, Gerhard

5 100 19.86 5.0352 78.3880 65.32 1830 Jargensen, Ib Steen

6 100 57.13 1.7504 27.2499 22.71 1810 Frandsen, Emily Grgnhgj
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4

Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 10 -- Stage 10 A

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 108 14.51 7.4431 120.0000 100.00 1817 Fischer, Stefan
2 110 15.89 6.9226 111.6076 93.01 1844 Klausen, Stevan
3 91 29.14 3.1229 50.3474 41.96 1835 Bering, Sonn
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4
Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 10 -- Stage 10 A

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 114 43.70 2.6087 120.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

1841

Grainger, David K.
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4
Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Stage 10 -- Stage 10 A

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 116 20.45 5.6724 120.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

1840 Nielsen, Henrik F.
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Pew Pew Ding Ding Match 4
Printed maj 16, 2023 at 13:49

Disqualified Shooters

No. Division Name

1813 Open mortensen, ole

1818 Open Hougaard, Gert
2 Disqualifications

1839 Production Arvad, Kasper
1 Disqualifications

1832 Standard Laursen, Per

Disqualifications
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